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2017 FORMULA 1 VTB RUSSIAN GRAND PRIX - Sochi

POS NO DRIVER NAT ENTRANT TIME LAPS GAP KPH TIME OF DAY

1 5 S. VETTEL GER Scuderia Ferrari 1:34.120 223.680 15:33:4436

2 7 K. RAIKKONEN FIN Scuderia Ferrari 1:34.383 0.263 223.057 15:29:3636

3 77 V. BOTTAS FIN Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:34.790 0.670
0.407

222.099 15:41:3836

4 44 L. HAMILTON GBR Mercedes AMG Petronas F1 Team 1:34.829 0.709
0.039

222.008 15:41:2034

5 33 M. VERSTAPPEN NED Red Bull Racing 1:35.540 1.420
0.711

220.355 15:47:4415

6 3 D. RICCIARDO AUS Red Bull Racing 1:35.910 1.790
0.370

219.505 15:43:2526

7 19 F. MASSA BRA Williams Martini Racing 1:36.261 2.141
0.351

218.705 15:35:4239

8 27 N. HULKENBERG GER Renault Sport F1 Team 1:36.329 2.209
0.068

218.551 15:35:3738

9 20 K. MAGNUSSEN DEN Haas F1 Team 1:36.506 2.386
0.177

218.150 15:48:5131

10 11 S. PEREZ MEX Sahara Force India F1 Team 1:36.600 2.480
0.094

217.937 15:33:1738

11 31 E. OCON FRA Sahara Force India F1 Team 1:36.654 2.534
0.054

217.816 15:35:4739

12 14 F. ALONSO ESP McLaren Honda 1:36.765 2.645
0.111

217.566 15:49:1827

13 30 J. PALMER GBR Renault Sport F1 Team 1:36.771 2.651
0.006

217.552 15:33:0922

14 8 R. GROSJEAN FRA Haas F1 Team 1:37.039 2.919
0.268

216.951 15:45:5231

15 55 C. SAINZ ESP Scuderia Toro Rosso 1:37.083 2.963
0.044

216.853 15:43:0636

16 2 S. VANDOORNE BEL McLaren Honda 1:37.125 3.005
0.042

216.759 16:14:4625

17 26 D. KVYAT RUS Scuderia Toro Rosso 1:37.300 3.180
0.175

216.369 15:42:5035

18 94 P. WEHRLEIN GER Sauber F1 Team 1:37.441 3.321
0.141

216.056 15:50:2230

19 18 L. STROLL CAN Williams Martini Racing 1:37.747 3.627
0.306

215.380 15:53:1736

20 9 M. ERICSSON SWE Sauber F1 Team 1:37.819 3.699
0.072

215.221 15:54:5929

Timekeeper:
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